
50 - 62 Mile Euharlee Loop
Right Busch Dr. from AB Brewery 0.5

0.5 Left Old Grassdale 0.5
1.0 Right Keith 0.8
1.8 Right Peeples Valley 1.3
3.1 Left Old Cassville White 2.2
5.3 Left Cassville White 0.6
5.9 Right To stay on Cass White Rd. 0.5
6.4 Left Cassville Rd. 0.3
6.7 Right Fire Tower 0.7
7.4 Cross Hwy 41
7.4 Left Hamilton Crossing 1.8
9.2 Cross Kingston Hwy 293
9.2 Right Arnold Rd after crossing RR 0.4
9.6 Cross Hwy 411/20
9.6 Continue Martin Rd. (Left to stay on Martin) 2.4

12.0 Right Sugar Valley 0.2
12.2 Left Road 3 South 1.9
14.1 Right Mission Rd. 0.8
14.9 Left McCormick Rd. 1.1
16.0 Right Euharlee Rd, (Store on corner) 2.5
18.5 Cross Etowah River
18.5 Right Hardin Bridge 1.6
20.1 Left Jones Slough Rd. 1.8
21.9 Right Moore Rd. 1.0

**See below for additional 6- 7 mile loop. And 11 -12 mile loop

21.9 Left Worthington Rd. 1.1
23.0 Cross Euharlee Rd.
23.0 Continue Oak Grove Rd. 1.4
24.4 Left Cliff Nelson Rd. 2.0
26.4 Right Euharlee Rd. 2.0

28.4 Left McCormick Rd., Store on Left corner 1.0

29.4 Left Mission Rd. 2.6
32.0 Left Sugar Valley 1.0
33.0 Right Hardin Bridge Rd. 3.4
36.4 Cross Hwy 411/20
36.4 Left Main St. at T 0.2
36.6 Right Church St. 0.1
36.7 Right Railroad St. 0.6
37.3 Right Kingston Hwy 293 2.3
39.6 Left Law Rd. 2.6
42.2 Right Griffin 0.8
43.0 Right Hwy 41 0.7
43.7 Left Cedar Creek Rd. 0.3
44.0 Right Shotgun Rd. 1.5
45.5 Left Brown Loop 0.7
46.2 Right to stay on Brown Loop 0.6
46.8 Left Carson Loop 0.5



47.3 Left Cassville White and cross I-75 0.5
47.8 Right Busch Drive 2.0
49.8 Arrive AB Brewery

** Additional 6- 7 mile Loop – starts at mile 21.9
21.9 Right Worthington (basic route turns left)

1.5 Left Taylorsville Macedonia Rd. at T
2.4 Right Euharlee Rd.

Quick Left Continue on Taylorsville Macedonia
3.4 Right Ore Mine
4.8 Left Iron Hill
6.2 Left Wade Rd.
8.1 Cross Taylorsville Macedonia Rd.
9.8 Cross Hardin Bridge Rd.

10.6 Left Covered Bridge Road/Chulio at T
11.1 Right Euharlee Rd.

** Additional 11  12 mile loop starts at mile 21.9
21.9 Right Worthington (basic route turns left)

1.5 Left Taylorsville-Macedonia Rd at T
2.4 Right Euharlee Rd

Quick Left Continue onTaylorsvlle-Macedonia
3.4 Right Ore Mine
4.8 Right Iron Hill (shorter loop turns left)

Quick Left Mullinax
6.3 Left John Kay
7.7 B Left To stay on  John Kay
9.8 Left Ridge Cross at T
10 Left Iron Hill

11.3 Right Wade
13.1 Cross Taylorsville Macedonia
14.8 Cross Hardin Bridge Rd.
15.8 Left Covered Bridge Rd/Chulio at T
16.2 Right Euharlee Rd.

Rejoin basic route at mile 25.2.


